Explosion-safe rooftop air conditioners AR-053
for containers, vehicles and crane cabins
Features
 ATEX certified
 CE marked
 Suitable for environments in which gas or vapor is
present, classified as zone 2
 Cooling only

Dimensions (L x W x H): Rooftop unit: 1.044 x 724 x 240 mm, ceiling plate: 562 x 532 x 56 mm
 Roof opening: 360 x 360 mm, roof thickness: 150 mm max.
Order codes
Type number Cooling capacity Supply voltage Electrical power Weight Refrigerant
AR-053/130 4,4 kW / 15.000 BTH/h 115 VAC, 60 Hz 2,0 kW 42 Kg R410A
AR-053/140 3,1 kW / 10.500 BTU/h 230 VAC, 50 Hz 1,6 kW 47 Kg R407C
AR-053/150 * 4,4 kW / 15.000 BTH/h 115 VAC, 60 Hz 2,0 kW 42 Kg R410A
AR-053/160 * 3,1 kW / 10.500 BTU/h 230 VAC, 50 Hz 1,6 kW 47 Kg R407C
* Models AR-053/150 and AR-053/160 are provided with additional coating of the aluminum condenser and evaporator fins and copper tubing.